
0-3 

yrs

3-

6yrs

M F Total

HOLIDAY 1.4.22 FRI
REFERAL DAY 2.4.22 SAT

SUNDAY 3.4.22 SUN
1 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR-1 AWC 9 17 14 7 23 24 47 9937847308 8280410899 4.4.22 MON

2 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR-2 AWC 12 11 15 8 27 19 46 9668763353 8280410900
SUBARNPUR-3 AWC

3 GAHIRGADIA-1 AWC 6 4 5 8 11 12 23 9478155042 8280410950

GAHIRGADIA-2 AWC 14 6 15 13 29 19 48 7894750423
4 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR PMY School 57 57 114 7.4.22 THU
5 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR ME School 56 44 100 8.4.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 9.4.22 SAT
SUNDAY 10.4.22 SUN

6 S GOPALPUR S GOPALPUR-2 AWC 14 17 14 8 28 25 53 7978704899 8280410926

S GOPALPUR S GOPALPUR PUPS School 30 25 55
7 GHODABARA GHODABARA-2 AWC 16 24 19 13 35 37 72 7684840471 8280410925 12.4.22 TUE
8 S GOPALPUR S GOPALPUR-2 AWC 14 17 14 8 28 25 53 7978704899 8280410926 13.4.22 WED

HOLIDAY PANA SANKRANTI 14.4.22 THU
HOLIDAY GOOD FRIDAY 15.4.22 FRI
REFERAL DAY 16.4.22 SAT
SUNDAY 17.4.22 SUN

9 BISHNUPUR-2 AWC 19 14 7 5 26 19 45 9668282466 8280410901

BISHNUPUR-3 AWC 16 10 7 6 23 16 39 9668558088 8280410901
10 FULABADI-2 AWC 16 19 7 8 23 27 50 9938447698 8280410898 19.5.22 TUE
11 GHODABARA GHODABARA-1 AWC 13 15 7 6 20 21 41 9438276905 8280410925 20.5.22 WED
12 GAUDAPADA AWC 6 8 3 1 9 9 18 7894977923 8280410915

MANIPUR AWC 17 17 8 7 25 24 49 7894513406 8280410915
13 BISHNUPUR-1 AWC 31 32 63 9348146328 9348946200 22.4.22 THU

REFERAL DAY 23.4.22 SAT

HOLIDAY 24.4.22 SUN
14 PANASPATNA PMY School 23 31 54 25.4.22 MON
15 BANDALO BANDALO-1 AWC 10 8 11 14 21 22 43 9777713722 8280410920

BANDALO MADHUPUR PMY School 19 19 38
16 BANDALO BANDALO-2 AWC 20 13 13 13 33 26 59 7681868117 8280410921 27.4.22 WED
17 BANDALO BANDALO-3 AWC 15 10 12 6 27 16 43 9861055962 8280410920 28.4.22 THU
18 PUNECHA-1 AWC 10 10 8 8 18 18 36

PUNECHA-2 AWC 7 6 11 7 18 13 31

REFERAL DAY 30.4.22 SAT

SUNDAY 1.5.22 SUN
1 BAUNSHAPUT BAUNSHAPUT 4 AWC 16 24 19 13 50 20 70 8114753807 8280410913 2.5.22 MON

HOLIDAY IDUL FITAR 3.5.22 TUE
2 GHODABARA GHODABARA-1 AWC 13 15 7 6 20 21 41 9438276905 8280410925 4.5.22 WED
3 BANUSHAPUT-1 AWC 37 28 65 7325837135 8280410913 5.5.22 THU
4 BANUSHAPUT-5 AWC 19 14 7 5 25 20 45 9348172940 8280410913

REFERAL DAY 7.5.22 SAT

HOLIDAY 8.5.22 SUN
5 MADHUAPALI 16 7 7 12 23 19 42

LUHAGODIPATNA 6 5 1 3 7 8 15
6 GOBINDPUR- 1 AWC 15 10 12 11 25 23 48 7609920973 10.5.22 TUE

7 GOBINDPUR-2 AWC 16 15 6 17 22 32 54 12.5.22 THU
8 PARSURAMPUR-1 AWC 16 15 6 17 31 14 45 7735254433 8280410979 13.5.22 FRI
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REFERAL DAY 14.5.22 SAT

HOLIDAY 15.5.22 SUN

16.5.22 MON
10 TENTULIA-1 AWC 11 13 9 7 20 20 40 6370181403 8280410917

TENTULIA-3 AWC 15 9 7 8 22 17 39 9348253720 8280410917
11 KALAPATHARA-2 AWC 28 20 48 7848820459 8280410956

KALAPATHARA-3 AWC 14 7 7 11 22 11 33 9040560591 8280410957

12 TENTULIA-2 AWC 17 17 18 11 35 28 63 7894340815 8280410917 19.5.22 WED

14 ANANDPUR AWC 13 7 13 8 26 15 41 9556262654 8280410896

NUAPATNA AWC 2 2 4 4 6 6 12 6370772254 8280410896
REFERAL DAY 21.5.22 SAT
SUNDAY 22.5.22 SUN

15 BANDALO-2 AWC 20 13 13 13 33 26 59 7681868117 8280410921 23.5.22 MON
16 BANDALO-1 AWC 10 8 11 14 21 22 43 9777713722 8280410920

BANDALO-3 AWC 15 10 12 6 27 16 43 9861055962 8280410920
17 LEMBERI LEMBERI-1 AWC 19 11 11 11 30 22 52 8338032257 8280410975 25.5.22 WED
18 FULABADI-1 AWC 16 9 16 12 32 21 53 7894205841 8280410898 26.5.22 THU

19 LEMBERI LEMBERI-2 AWC 26 35 61 7064214077 8280410975

LEMBERI-3 AWC 18 10 8 9 26 19 45 8018853418 8280410975
REFERAL DAY 28.5.22 SAT

HOLIDAY 29.5.22 SUN
HOLIDAY SABITRI AMABASYA 30.5.22 MON

20 FULABADI-2 AWC 16 19 7 8 23 27 50 9938447698 8280410898 31.5.22 TUE

1 JAYAMANGAL AWC 13 9 6 6 19 15 34 6370686196 8280410954

PURABGADIA AWC
2 KADALIBADI-1 AWC 16 12 12 12 28 24 52 9938512444 8280410902 2.6.22 THU
3 KADALIBADI-2 AWC 19 16 10 20 29 36 65 9937622105 8280410903 3.6.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 4.6.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 5.6.22 SUN

4 KHAJURIPADA JOKILADALA AWC 16 13 5 8 21 21 42 8594817209 8280410965

JOKILADESHA AWC 1 8 2 2 3 10 13 8338914695 8280410965

5 KADALIBADI-3 AWC 14 15 10 11 24 26 59 7.6.22 TUE
6 KANTAKAI-1 AWC 20 15 10 17 30 32 62 6370312514 8280410971 8.6.22 WED
7 KADALIBADI-4 AWC 15 17 11 9 26 26 52 9861685404 8280410905 9.6.22 THU
8 KADALIBADI-5 AWC 16 8 8 10 24 18 42 9937446679 8280410904

KADALIBADI-6 AWC
REFERAL DAY 11.6.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 12.6.22 SUN

9 PANIKORAD-1 AWC 16 12 8 6 24 18 42 7894128350 8280410948

PANIKORAD A SAHI AWC 9 14 4 6 13 20 33 7751939552 8280410948
HOLIDAY RAJA 14.6.22 TUE
HOLIDAY RAJA SANKRANTI 15.6.22 WED
HOLIDAY RAJA 16.6.22 THU

10 PANIKORAD-2 AWC 17.6.20 FRI
REFERAL DAY 18.6.22 SAT
SUNDAY 19.6.22 SUN

11 OSTIA AWC 14 17 13 14 27 31 58 9556179980 8280410895 20.6.22 MON
12 KANTAKAI-2 AWC 7 9 8 5 15 14 29 9937716743 8280410972

KANTAKAI-3 AWC 11 8 6 7 17 15 32 9938659886 8280410973
13 GHOLAPUR-3 AWC 22 14 6 11 28 25 53 9937502937 8280410912 22.6.22 WED
14 GHOLAPUR-1 AWC

GHOLAPUR-4 AWC 14 10 10 14 24 24 48 7752044709 8280410910
15 GHOLAPUR-2 AWC 12 10 15 10 27 20 47 9178905168 8280410911

GHOLAPUR-5 AWC 8 7 12 12 20 19 39 8018792358 8280410911
REFERAL DAY 25.6.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 26.6.22 SUN

16 KADHAMALA-1 AWC 12 11 10 8 22 19 41 9238608047 8280410958

KADHAMALA-2 AWC 13 11 12 7 25 18 43 8144817522 8280410959
17 KADHAMALA-3 AWC 10 9 5 8 15 17 32 9348272541 8280410959 28.6.22 TUE
18 KANTAPANHARA-1 AWC 22 21 13 16 35 37 72 7381416361 8280410906 29.6.22 WED
19 KANTAPANHARA-2 AWC 11 12 15 6 26 18 44 9556175700 8280410907 30.6.22 THU

1.7.22 FRI
HOLIDAY RATHAYATRA 2.7.22 SAT
REFERAL DAY 3.7.22 SUN

18..5.22 WED

20.5.22 FRI

24.5.22 TUE

17.5.22 TUE

10.6.22 FRI

13.6.22 MON

21.6'22 TUE

27.5.22 FRI

JUN=22

1.6.22 WED

6.6.22 MON

JUL=22

23.6.22 THU

24.6.22 FRI

27.6.22 MON



HOLIDAY
1 BANIA-1 AWC 5 5 4 5 9 10 19 958372659 8280410964

BANIA-2 AWC 11 9 7 3 18 12 30 9438122314 8280410964
2 KANTAPANHARA-3 AWC 18 14 12 8 30 22 52 6371354989 8280410907 5.7.22 TUE
3 KARADAPALI-1 AWC 9 7 6 6 15 13 28 8144445955 8280410963

KARADAPALI-2 AWC 8 9 11 9 19 18 37 8339019710 8280410968
4 ANANDANATHAPATNA-1 AWC 7 7 6 8 13 15 28 8093144150 8280410909

ANANDANATHAPATNA-2 AWC 9 9 6 8 15 17 32 9668586573 8280410909
5 SALABANI AWC 8.7.22 FRI

HOLIDAY BAHUDA YATRA 9.7.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 10.7.22 SUN

6 KARADAPALI-3 AWC 10 11 9 6 19 17 36 9438655113 8280410963

KARADAPALI A SAHI AWC 8 15 3 9 11 24 35 9348405481 8280410964
7 KRUSHNAPUR AWC 21 13 13 11 34 24 58 9938218862 8280410908 12.7.22 TUE
8 KRUSHNAPALI AWC 17 17 8 16 25 33 58 9438742955 8280410980

KRUSHNAPALI PATNA AWC 9 12 7 9 16 21 37 8280410976
9 DHEGUA BARPUT AWC 12 7 9 2 21 9 30 8144464615 8280410916 14.7.22 THU

10 K. NUAGAONA AWC 8 14 10 13 18 27 45

K.NUASAHI AWC 13 10 12 5 25 15 40

8 KRUSHNAPUR AWC 21 13 13 11 34 24 58 9938218862 8280410908 13.7.20 MON
REFERAL DAY 16.7.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 17.7.22 SUN

11 K,TANGI AWC 18.7.22 MON
12 PANDALAM-1 AWC 7684855706 8280410951

PANDALAM-3 AWC 9 14 5 7 14 21 35 7684855706 8280410953
13 PANDALAM-2 AWC 15 10 8 12 23 22 45 9348259755 8280410953 20.7.22 WED
14 KANTAKAI-4 AWC 13 5 2 11 15 16 31 8917360089 8280410973

KANTAKAI PATNA AWC 6 4 7 4 13 8 21 7894750320
15 KRUSHNAPALI PMY SCHOOL 9 13 15 15 14 42 24 66 9777142799

KRUSHNAPALI U.P SCHOOL 24 9 8 19 22 41
REFERAL DAY 23.7.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 24.7.22 SUN

16 LEMBERI UPS 11 19 30 26 16 19 29 23 93 80 173 9938636261 25.7.22 MON
17 SARANDA BIDYA PITHA SCHOOL 64 67 78 53 131 9853942818 26.7.22 TUE
18 KALAPATHAR PMY SCHOOL 15 20 22 34 23 62 52 114 9777295765 27.7.22 WED
19 RAGHUNATH NODAL PMY SCHOOL 56 53 109 8763033660 28.7.22 THU
20 KEUTAPATNA PMY SCHOOL 30 47 77 7750009551 29.7.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 30.7.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 31.7.22 SUN

1 KALAPATHAR M.E SCHOOL 119 9938052355 1.8.22 MON
2 GHODABARA PUPS SCHOOL 140 7894919782 2.8.22 TUE
3 DANTAKATHIA PMY SCHOOL 61 70 131 9937753947 3.8.22 WED
4 KENDUPALI PMY SCHOOL 68 64 132 9668707136 4.8.22 THU
5 MADHUAPALI UPS SCHOOL 5.8.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 6.8.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 7.8.22 SUN

6 ANANDAPUR PUPS SCHOOL 31 32 63 9178023006 8.8.22 MON

7
DADHIBAMANJEW 

BIDYAPITHA
SCHOOL 60 55

115
9556559946 9.8.22 TUE

8 KENDUPALI HIGH SCHOOL 21 20 22 23 21 21 20 40 35 14 244 9778921396 10.8.22 WED
9 KRUSHNAPUR PMY SCHOOL 11 4 8 8 12 16 27 43 9668578804

CHANDIPURPATNA P.P SCHOOL 9 18 12 16 20 35 40 75 8093106128
10 KARADAPALI A.S SCHOOL 7 15 20 13 11 9 12 16 88 104 12.8.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 13.8.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 14.8.22 SUN
HOLIDAY Aug-15 15.8.22 MON

11 SUBARNPUR
SARASWATI BIDYA 

MANDIR
SCHOOL 27 34 25 33 39 27 21 24 3 142 103

245
9938134633 16.8.22 TUE

12
SARASWATI BIDYA 

MANDIR
SCHOOL 17.8.22 WED

HOLIDAY JANMASTAMI 18.9.22 THU
13 PARSURAMPUR UGME SCHOOL 12 12 14 12 12 14 10 12 53 48 101 9668873943 19.8.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 20.8.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 21.8.22 SUN

4.7.22 MON

6.7.22 WED

7.7.22 THU

19.7.22 TUE

21.7.22 THU

22.7.22 FRI

11.7.22 MON

13.7.22 WED

15.7.22 FRI

Aug-22

11.8.22 THU



14 LEMBERI
LUHAGODIPATNA 

SARASWATI SISU MANDIR
SCHOOL 18 35 35 30 33 21 23 11 15 9 8 6

262

7978870862 22.8.22 MON

14 LEMBERI SISU MANDIR SCHOOL 23.8.22 TUE
15 LEMBERI SISU MANDIR SCHOOL 24.8.22 WED

16
SWAPNESWAR BIDYA 

PITHA
SCHOOL 23 29 20 40 30

70
9668435698 25.8.22 THU

17 KALIPOI HIGH SCHOOL 60 65 125 6371058586 26.8.22 FRI
REFERAL DAY 27.8.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 28.8.22 SUN

18 KADALIBADI S.S SCHOOL 43 45 88 9937418290 29.8.22 MON
19 KALIPOI PMY SCHOOL 6 7 11 10 16 30 28 58 9439541360

KALIPOI ME SCHOOL 20 23 26 39 34 73 9437950776
HOLIDAY GANESH PUJA 31.8.22 WED

HOLIDAY NUA KHAI 1.9.22 THU
1 BANDALO SISU MANDIR SCHOOL 380 2.9.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 3.9.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 4.9.22 SUN
HOLIDAY GURU DIBASA 5.9.22 MON

2 SISU MANDIR SCHOOL 6.9.22 TUE
3 SISU MANDIR SCHOOL 7.9.22 WED
4 MALBIHARPUR UGHS SCHOOL 26 33 38 43 36 41 47 41 58 59 195 222 417 9777946042 8.9.22 THU
5 MALBIHARPUR UGHS SCHOOL 9.9.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 10.9.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 11.9.22 SUN

6 MALBIHARPUR UGHS SCHOOL 12.9.22 MON
7 MALBIHARPUR UGHS SCHOOL

RAMACHANDRAPUR PUPS SCHOOL 6 7 4 6 5 5 5 16 22
38

9937841730

8 PATANY PMY SCHOOL 1 3 5 6 2 7 8 15

GOPABANDHU NAGAR 

PMY
SCHOOL 7 8 4 13 10 27 19

46

9 UTARAKULAT BIDYA PITHA SCHOOL 35 30 40 70 62 208 29
237

9853896087 15.9.22 THU

10 UTARAKULAT BIDYA PITHA SCHOOL 16.9.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 17.9.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 18.9.22 SUN

11 OSTIA GP HIGH SCHOOL 67 48 115 9937956955 19.9.22 MON
12 KANTAKAI UGME SCHOOL 11 17 25 17 15 19 20 13 76 61 137

UPPER KANTAKAI SCHOOL 2 5 2 1 2 5 7 12
13 GHOLAPUR NODAL  UPS SCHOOL 121 121 242 21.9.22 WED
14 GHOLAPUR NODAL  UPS SCHOOL 22.9.22 THU
15 FULAWADI UGME SCHOOL 13 15 16 17 13 19 17 30 74 66 140 9668435696 23.9.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 24.9.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 25.9.22 SUN

16 CHADHEIBANDHA SCHOOL 9 10 10 11 14 13 4 6 39 43 82

USHAPALI PMY SCHOOL 8 5 5 4 13 9 22 9777855339
17 KHAJURIPADA UGME SCHOOL 27 15 23 21 25 23 30 82 82 164 8658166307 27.9.22 TUE
18 KALAPATHAR K.D HIGH SCHOOL 101 136 237 0 237 8763355744 28.9.22 WED
19 K.D HIGH SCHOOL 29.9.22 THU
20 OSTIA PUPS SCHOOL 7 9 9 7 7 7 9 30 25 55 9938292913

NUA OSTIA P.P SCHOOL 10 10 11 13 13 27 30 57 9938292138

REFERAL DAY 1.10.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 2.10.22 SUN
HOLIDAY SAPTAMI 3.10.22 MON
HOLIDAY MAHASTAMI 4.10.22 TUE
HOLIDAY DASAHARA 5.10.22 WED

1 BANDALO K.MADHUPUR PMY SCHOOL 5 8 9 7 9 19 19 38 9777683609

MANIPUR PMY SCHOOL 3 5 5 10 12 11 23
2 PALAPUT UGME SCHOOL 11 8 10 12 22 28 44 27 80 83 163 7.10.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 8.10.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 9.10.22 SUN

3 SUBARNPUR ANSUPA COLLEAGE COLLEAGE 10.10.22 MON
4 SUBARNPUR ANSUPA COLLEAGE COLLEAGE 11.10.22 TUE
5 SUBARNPUR ANSUPA COLLEAGE COLLEAGE 12.10.22 WED

13.9.22 TUE

14.9.22 WED

20.9.22 TUE

30.8.22 TUE

Sep-22

26.9.22 MON

30.9.22 FRI

Oct-22

6.10.22 THU



6 OSTIA DADHIBAMANJEW UGME SCHOOL 7 12 8 7 5 42 26 59 89 78 167 8658475074 13.10.22 THU

7
KALAPATHAR SARASWATI SISU 

MANDIR

SCHOOL 67 72 74 74 67 50 59 31 34 43 39 29 353 286 639 14.10.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 15.10.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 16.10.22 SUN

8
KALAPATHAR SARASWATI SISU 

MANDIR

SCHOOL 17.10.22 MON

9
KALAPATHAR SARASWATI SISU 

MANDIR

SCHOOL 18.10.22 TUE

10
KALAPATHAR SARASWATI SISU 

MANDIR

SCHOOL 19.10.22 WED

11
GHOLAPUR SARASWATI SISU 

MANDIR

SCHOOL 36 49 30 30 26 9 2 108 74 182 7377236877 20.10.22 THU

12 GHOLAPUR SARASWATI SISU MANDIR SCHOOL 21.10.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 22.10.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 23.10.22 SUN
HOLIDAY DIWALI 24.10.22 MON
HOLIDAY SURYA PARAGA 25.10.22 TUE

13
BANDALO MAA DURGA GIRLS 

HIGH

SCHOOL 16 17 27 50 72 0 182 182 9937669339 26.10.22 WED

14
BANDALO MAA DURGA GIRLS 

HIGH

SCHOOL 27.10.22
THU

15 KHAJURIPADA MALATIDEVI HIGH SCHOOL 30 35 26 51 40 91 28.10.22 FRI
REFERAL DAY 29.10.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 30.10.22 SUN

1 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR-1 AWC 9 17 14 7 23 24 47 9937847308 8280410899 1.11.22 TUE
2 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR-2 AWC 12 11 15 8 27 19 46 9668763353 8280410900

SUBARNPUR-3 AWC
3 GAHIRGADIA-1 AWC 6 4 5 8 11 12 23 9478155042 8280410950

GAHIRGADIA-2 AWC 14 6 15 13 29 19 48 7894750423
4 KARADAPALI NODAL SCHOOL 9 8 15 19 11 12 8 8 44 46 90 9348358412 4.11.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 5.11.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 6.11.22 SUN

5 KALAPATHAR K.D COLLEAGE 224 296 520 8847827400 7.11.22 MON
HOLIDAY RASA PURNIMA 8.11.22 TUE

6 KALAPATHAR K.D COLLEAGE 9.11.22 WED
7 KALAPATHAR K.D COLLEAGE 10.11.22 THU
8 KALAPATHAR K.D COLLEAGE 11.11.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 12.11.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 13.11.22 SUN
HOLIDAY SISU DIBASA 14.11.22 MON

9 S GOPALPUR S GOPALPUR-2 AWC 14 17 14 8 28 25 53 7978704899 8280410926

S GOPALPUR S GOPALPUR PUPS School 30 25 55
HOLIDAY PRATHAMASTAMI 16.11.22 WED

10 S GOPALPUR S GOPALPUR-1 AWC 18 15 8 10 26 25 51 6371331239 8280410924

S GOPALPUR S GOPALPUR-3 AWC 11 9 4 8 15 17 32 7749093461 8280410927
11 BANUSHPUT-2 AWC 13 10 10 10 23 20 43 9668250137 8280410916 18.11.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 19.11.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 20.11.22 SUN

12 BANUSHPUT-1 AWC 13 17 10 8 23 25 48 7325837135 8280410913

BANUSHPUT-5 AWC 10 13 9 9 19 22 41 9348172940 8280410913
13 BANUSHPUT-3 AWC 25 8 15 16 40 24 64 99371061301 22.11.22 TUE
14 BANUSHPUT-4 AWC 27 23 14 13 41 36 77 8114753807 8280410919 23.11.22 WED
15 GAUDAPADA AWC 6 8 3 1 9 9 18 7894977923 8280410915

MANIPUR AWC 17 17 8 7 25 24 49 7894513406 8280410915
16 CHARMADHIA AWC 9 11 7 9 16 20 36 9937190892 8280410919

CHARMADHIA PMY School 14 4 18
REFERAL DAY 26.11.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 27.11.22 SUN

17 BANDALO BANDALO-1 AWC 10 8 11 14 21 22 43 9777713722 8280410920

BANDALO MADHUPUR PMY School 19 19 38
18 BANDALO BANDALO-2 AWC 20 13 13 13 33 26 59 7681868117 8280410921 29.11.22 TUE
19 BANDALO BANDALO-3 AWC 15 10 12 6 27 16 43 9861055962 8280410920 30.11.22 WED

1 PUNECHA-1 AWC 10 10 8 8 18 18 36

PUNECHA-2 AWC 7 6 11 7 18 13 31

Nov-22

2.11.22 WED

3.11.22
THU

15.11.22 TUE

Dec-22

1.12.22 THU

17.11.22 THU

21.11.22 MON

24.11.22 THU

25.11.22 FRI

28.11.22 MON



2 GHODABARA GHODABARA-2 AWC 16 24 19 13 35 37 72 7684840471 8280410925 2.12.22 FRI
REFERAL DAY 3.12.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 4.12.22 SUN

3 GHODABARA GHODABARA-1 AWC 13 15 7 6 20 21 41 9438276905 8280410925
GHODABARA GHODABARA PMY School

4 BISHNUPUR-1 AWC 6.12.22 TUE
5 BISHNUPUR-2 AWC 19 14 7 5 26 19 45 9668282466 8280410901

BISHNUPUR-3 AWC 16 10 7 6 23 16 39 9668558088 8280410901
6 MADHUAPALI AWC 16 7 7 12 23 19 42

LUHAGODIPATNA AWC 6 5 1 3 7 8 15
7 PARSURAMPUR-1 AWC 15 10 12 11 27 21 48

PARSURAMPUR-2 AWC 18 10 10 6 28 16 44
REFERAL DAY 10.12.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 11.12.22 SUN

8 GOBINDPUR-1 AWC 15 16 16 12 31 28 59 12.12.22 MON
9 GOBINDPUR-2 AWC 16 15 6 17 22 32 54 13.12.22 TUE

10 KA KALAPATHARA-1 AWC

KALAPATHARA-4 AWC 8 1 5 2 13 3 16 9853555664 8280410956
11 TENTULIA-1 AWC 11 13 9 7 20 20 40 6370181403 8280410917

TENTULIA-3 AWC 15 9 7 8 22 17 39 9348253720 8280410917
12 KALAPATHARA-2 AWC

KALAPATHARA-3 AWC 14 7 7 11 21 18 39 9040560591 8280410957
REFERAL DAY 17.12.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 18.12.22 SUN

13 TENTULIA-2 AWC 17 17 18 11 35 28 63 7894340815 8280410917 19.12.22 MON
14 KALIPOI-1 AWC 14 8 14 9 28 17 45 8895624581 8280410970

KALIPOI-2 20 5 7 15 27 20 47 9556245707 8280410970
15 ANANDPUR AWC 13 7 13 8 26 15 41 9556262654 8280410896

NUAPATNA AWC 2 2 4 4 6 6 12 6370772254 8280410896
16 BANDALO-1 AWC 10 8 11 14 21 22 43 9777713722 8280410920 22.12.22

BANDALO-3 AWC 15 10 12 6 27 16 43 9861055962 8280410920
17 LEMBERI LEMBERI-1 AWC 19 11 11 11 30 22 52 8338032257 8280410975 23.12.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 24.12.22 SAT
HOLIDAY 25.12.22 SUN

18 FULABADI-1 AWC 16 9 16 12 32 21 53 7894205841 8280410898 26.12.22 MON

19 LEMBERI LEMBERI-2 AWC 26 35 61 7064214077 8280410975

LEMBERI-3 AWC 18 10 8 9 26 19 45 8018853418 8280410975
20 FULABADI-2 AWC 16 19 7 8 23 27 50 9938447698 8280410898 28.12.22 WED
21 JAYAMANGAL AWC 13 9 6 6 19 15 34 6370686196 8280410954

PURABGADIA AWC
22 KADALIBADI-1 AWC 16 12 12 12 28 24 52 9938512444 8280410902 30.12.22 FRI

REFERAL DAY 31.12.22 SAT

HOLIDAY 1.1.23 SUN
1 KADALIBADI-2 AWC 19 16 10 20 29 36 65 9937622105 8280410903 2.1.23 MON
2 KHAJURIPADA JOKILADALA AWC 16 13 5 8 21 21 42 8594817209 8280410965

JOKILADESHA AWC 1 8 2 2 3 10 13 8338914695 8280410965

3 KADALIBADI-3 AWC 14 15 10 11 24 26 59 4.1.23 WED
4 KANTAKAI-1 AWC 20 15 10 17 30 32 62 6370312514 8280410971 5.1.23 THU
5 KADALIBADI-4 AWC 15 17 11 9 26 26 52 9861685404 8280410905 6.1.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 7.1.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 8.1.23 SUN

6 KADALIBADI-5 AWC 16 8 8 10 24 18 42 9937446679 8280410904

KADALIBADI-6 AWC
7 PANIKORAD-1 AWC 16 12 8 6 24 18 42 7894128350 8280410948

PANIKORAD A SAHI AWC 9 14 4 6 13 20 33 7751939552 8280410948
8 KARADAPALI A.S SCHOOL 7 15 20 13 11 9 12 16 88 104 11.1.23 WED
9 PANIKORAD-2 AWC 12.1.23 THU

10 OSTIA AWC 14 17 13 14 27 31 58 9556179980 8280410895 13.1.23 FRI
REFERAL DAY 14.1.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 15.1.23 SUN

11 KANTAKAI-2 AWC 7 9 8 5 15 14 29 9937716743 8280410972

KANTAKAI-3 AWC 11 8 6 7 17 15 32 9938659886 8280410973
12 GHOLAPUR-3 AWC 22 14 6 11 28 25 53 9937502937 8280410912 17.1.23 TUE
13 GHOLAPUR-1 AWC

GHOLAPUR-4 AWC 14 10 10 14 24 24 48 7752044709 8280410910
14 GHOLAPUR-2 AWC 12 10 15 10 27 20 47 9178905168 8280410911

GHOLAPUR-5 AWC 8 7 12 12 20 19 39 8018792358 8280410911

5.12.22 MON

7.12.22 WED

8.12.22 THU

Jan-23

16.12.22 FRI

20.12.22 TUE

21.12.22 WED

9.12.22 FRI

14.12.22 WED

15.12.22 THU

3.1.23 TUE

9.1.23 MON

10.1.23 TUE

THU

27.12.22 TUE

29.12.22 THU

16.1.23 MON

18.1.23 WED

19.1.23 THU



15 KADHAMALA-1 AWC 12 11 10 8 22 19 41 9238608047 8280410958

KADHAMALA-2 AWC 13 11 12 7 25 18 43 8144817522 8280410959
REFERAL DAY 21.1.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 22.1.23 SUN
HOLIDAY NETAJI JAYANTI 23.1.23 MON

16 KADHAMALA-3 AWC 10 9 5 8 15 17 32 9348272541 8280410959 24.1.23 TUE
17 KANTAPANHARA-1 AWC 22 21 13 16 35 37 72 7381416361 8280410906 25.1.23 WED

HOLIDAY REPUBLIC DAY 26.1.23 THU
18 KANTAPANHARA-2 AWC 11 12 15 6 26 18 44 9556175700 8280410907 27.1.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 28.1.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 29.1.23 SUN

19 BANIA-1 AWC 5 5 4 5 9 10 19 958372659 8280410964

BANIA-2 AWC 11 9 7 3 18 12 30 9438122314 8280410964
20 KANTAPANHARA-3 AWC 18 14 12 8 30 22 52 6371354989 8280410907 31.1.23 TUE

1 KARADAPALI-1 AWC 9 7 6 6 15 13 28 8144445955 8280410963

KARADAPALI-2 AWC 8 9 11 9 19 18 37 8339019710 8280410968
2 ANANDANATHAPATNA-1 AWC 7 7 6 8 13 15 28 8093144150 8280410909

ANANDANATHAPATNA-2 AWC 9 9 6 8 15 17 32 9668586573 8280410909
3 SALABANI AWC 3.2.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 4.2.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 5.2.23 SUN

4 KARADAPALI-3 AWC 10 11 9 6 19 17 36 9438655113 8280410963

KARADAPALI A SAHI AWC 8 15 3 9 11 24 35 9348405481 8280410964
5 KRUSHNAPUR AWC 21 13 13 11 34 24 58 9938218862 8280410908 7.2.23 TUE
6 KRUSHNAPALI AWC 17 17 8 16 25 33 58 9438742955 8280410980

KRUSHNAPALI PATNA AWC 9 12 7 9 16 21 37 8280410976
7 DHEGUA BARPUT AWC 12 7 9 2 21 9 30 8144464615 8280410916 9.2.23 THU
8 K. NUAGAONA AWC 8 14 10 13 18 27 45

K.NUASAHI AWC 13 10 12 5 25 15 40
REFERAL DAY 11.2.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 12.2.23 SUN

9 K,TANGI AWC 13.2.23 MON
10 PANDALAM-1 AWC 7684855706 8280410951

PANDALAM-3 AWC 9 14 5 7 14 21 35 7684855706 8280410953
11 PANDALAM-2 AWC 15 10 8 12 23 22 45 9348259755 8280410953 15.2.23 WED
12 KANTAKAI-4 AWC 13 5 2 11 15 16 31 8917360089 8280410973

KANTAKAI PATNA AWC 6 4 7 4 13 8 21 7894750320
13 KRUSHNAPALI PMY SCHOOL 9 13 15 15 14 42 24 66 9777142799

KRUSHNAPALI U.P SCHOOL 24 9 8 19 22 41
REFERAL DAY 18.2.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 19.2.23 SUN

14 LEMBERI UPS 11 19 30 26 16 19 29 23 93 80 173 9938636261 20.2.23 MON
15 SARANDA BIDYA PITHA SCHOOL 64 67 78 53 131 9853942818 21.2.23 TUE
16 KALAPATHAR PMY SCHOOL 15 20 22 34 23 62 52 114 9777295765 22.2.23 WED
17 RAGHUNATH NODAL PMY SCHOOL 56 53 109 8763033660 23.2.23 THU
18 KEUTAPATNA PMY SCHOOL 30 47 77 7750009551 24.2.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 25.2.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 26.2.23 SUN

19 KALAPATHAR M.E SCHOOL 119 9938052355 27.2.28 MON
20 GHODABARA PUPS SCHOOL 140 7894919782 28.2.23 TUE

1 DANTAKATHIA PMY SCHOOL 61 70 131 9937753947 1.3.23 WED
2 KENDUPALI PMY SCHOOL 68 64 132 9668707136 2.3.23 THU
3 MADHUAPALI UPS SCHOOL 3.3.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 4.3.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 5.3.23 SUN

4 ANANDAPUR PUPS SCHOOL 31 32 63 9178023006 6.3.23 MON
HOLIDAY 7.3.23 TUE
HOLIDAY HOLI 8.3.23 WED

5
DADHIBAMANJEW 

BIDYAPITHA
SCHOOL 60 55

115
9556559946 9.3.23 THU

6 KENDUPALI HIGH SCHOOL 21 20 22 23 21 21 20 40 35 14 244 9778921396 10.3.23 FRI
REFERAL DAY 11.3.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 12.3.23 SUN

7 KENDUPALI HIGH SCHOOL 13.3.23 MON
8 KRUSHNAPUR PMY SCHOOL 11 4 8 8 12 16 27 43 9668578804
9 CHANDIPURPATNA P.P SCHOOL 9 18 12 16 20 35 40 75 8093106128

Feb-23

1.2.23 WED

2.2.23 THU

6.2.23 MON

8.2.23 WED

20.1.23 FRI

30.1.23 MON

17.2.23 FRI

Mar-23

14.3.23 TUE

10.2.23 FRI

14.2.23 TUE

16.2.23 THU



10 KARADAPALI A.S SCHOOL 7 15 20 13 11 9 12 16 88 104 15.3.23 WED

11 SUBARNPUR
SARASWATI BIDYA 

MANDIR
SCHOOL 27 34 25 33 39 27 21 24 3 142 103

245
9938134633 16.3.23 THU

12
SARASWATI BIDYA 

MANDIR
SCHOOL 17.3.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 18.3.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 19.3.23 SUN

13 PARSURAMPUR UGME SCHOOL 12 12 14 12 12 14 10 12 53 48 101 9668873943 20.3.23 MON

14 LEMBERI
LUHAGODIPATNA 

SARASWATI SISU MANDIR
SCHOOL 18 35 35 30 33 21 23 11 15 9 8 6

262

7978870862 21.3.23 TUE

15 LEMBERI SISU MANDIR SCHOOL 22.3.23 WED
16 LEMBERI SISU MANDIR SCHOOL 23.3.23 THU

17
SWAPNESWAR BIDYA 

PITHA
SCHOOL 23 29 20 40 30

70
9668435698 24.3.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 25.3.23 SAT
HOLIDAY 26.3.23 SUN

18 KALIPOI HIGH SCHOOL 60 65 125 6371058586 27.3.23 MON
19 KADALIBADI S.S SCHOOL 43 45 88 9937418290 28.3.23 TUE
20 BANDALO K.MADHUPUR PMY SCHOOL 5 8 9 7 9 19 19 38 9777683609 29.3.23 WED

HOLIDAY 30.3.23 THU
21 PALAPUT UGME SCHOOL 11 8 10 12 22 28 44 27 80 83 163 31.3.23 FRI




